COCK OF THE BROADS TROPHY

Electro plated cockerel, 16 cm high, on four stage wooden plinth,
24 c¢cm high in the shape of capstan with coil of rope and white metal discs and shields for
winners (from 1956)
First presented in 1956 originally for the fastest passage.

Currently presented to the winner, on handicap,

of the COB Passage Race held on the Monday of TMOR
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PAST WINNERS

1956 Melanitta Norfolk Punt B.M. & P.M. Tracey
1957 Pegasus Airbourne Lifeboat T & M.C. Ward
1958 Timoniera Int 14 Dinghy R. C. Lamb

1959 Limelight Norfolk Punt K. Flatman

1960 Jonah Flying Dutchman R.R. Leech



1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

Wild Duck
Wild Duck
Pegasus
Wild Duck
Greylag
Slipstream 1
Slipstream 1
Tern

Wild Duck
Wild Duck
Tern

Wild Duck
Tern
Kingfisher
Wild Duck
Black Sheep

Shoveller

Norfolk Punt

Norfolk Punt

Airbourne Lifeboat

Norfolk Punt

Norfolk Punt

Norfolk Punt

Norfolk Punt

Norfolk Punt

Norfolk Punt

Norfolk Punt

Norfolk Punt

Norfolk Punt

Norfolk Punt

National Solo

Norfolk Punt

W.B. de Quincey/ D. Vaughan/ G. Willis

W.B. de Quincey/ T. J. Whelpton

T. Ward & J. Winsworth

W.B. de Quincey

T. Ward

M. Richardson

P.F. Crook & J. Trouw

D.A. & P.J. Eddy

W.B. de Quincey

W.B. de Quincey

D.A. & P.J. Eddy

W.B. de Quincey

D.A. & P.J. Eddy / H.E. Wylam & T. Hardingham

T.E. Harmer, H.E. Wylam & D. Blackburne

W.B. & N. de Quincey & H.E. Wylam

M.J. Grounds

D.G. Gibbs & R. Myhill

Became a River Cruiser Trophy - Passage Race on Handicap

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

Melody
Madie

Pippa

Lady Caroline
Pippa

Lady Caroline
Satyr

Ceres

Ragtrade

Ancient Mariner

Ancient Mariner

Cuckoo

Bessie Bell

Storm

P. Larner

R. Parsons

R. Richardson

A. Churchill

R. Richardson

A. Churchill

R. Richardson
D. Whitehead
R. Carpenter

I. Hudson

I. Hudson

D. Snutch

P. Thomas

M. Clarke

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

Ladybird A.D. Knights

Mora T. Atkins
Bessie Bell P. Thomas
Marilyn Ann  T. Moore
Wicked Lady C. Gibbon
Storm M. Thwaites
Wicked Lady C. Gibbon
Lady Caroline S. Lampert
Rogue D. Smith

Bishy Barnybee T. Oldman

Serenity R. Wilson

Pirate I. Scowen / D.
Hopwood / D. Smith

Breeze 177 C. Chettleburgh



2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Cordon Rouge 1 D. Thompson

Joan D. Frary
Matilda A. Landamore
Ancient Mariner C. Eager

Starlight Lady R. Parker
Moss Rose C. A. Little

Cordon Rouge 1 D. Thompson

Joan D. Frary
Dryad T. Frary & M.
Thompson

Opened to all Keelboats and Centre boarders

over 18ft

2014  Fire Opal G.L. & R.J. Whitefoot
2015 Mystery M. Ford
2016 Pippinjack P. Stevens
2017 Stellar T. Frary
2018 Lyra P. Carrington
2019 Jolly Good N. Eastwood
2020 Not Presented

2021 Not Presented

2022 India T Frary

2023  Fox C.Bunn
2024  Skylark W. Pank
2025  Swift J Dugdale



